

2024 Spring Trails Challenge Sponsorship Packages

Every spring, the Napa County Regional Park and Open Space District hosts the Spring Trails Challenge to help everyone Go Outside and Play and enjoy the beautiful parks and trails our county has to offer.

Hikers, cyclists, outdoor enthusiasts and families from all over Napa County take part in this annual event and explore new trails and parks while getting exercise, enjoying the scenery, and raising funds to support our parks and trails. The Spring Trails Challenge benefits the ReLeaf Napa Fund, dedicated to Growing Parks for People and supporting the work of the Napa Open Space District.

We would love to have your partnership as a sponsor for the 2024 Spring Trails Challenge. Your organization's support will help raise funds for the Napa Open Space District's essential work maintaining and improving our system of parks so that everyone has the opportunity to Go Outside and Play!

Join the Fun As An Official Spring Trails Challenge Sponsor

We're grateful to live in a community so full of supportive businesses and organizations. Over the years, the Napa Open Space District has been fortunate to receive support from local organizations of all types helping us fulfill our mission.

Sponsoring the Spring Trails Challenge is the perfect way for your organization to bolster the work of the District and show your support for public trails, parks, and open spaces in a fun seasonal event!

Trailblazer Level Sponsor - \$2,500

- ✓ Logo included on the official 2024 Spring Trails Challenge T-Shirt
- ✓ Logo included on the 2024 Spring Trails Challenge web page
- ✓ Inclusion in our weekly Spring Trails Challenge emails to registered participants
- ✓ Logo included on our main ReLeaf Napa Fund web pages

Adventurer Level Sponsor - \$1,000

- ✓ Logo included on the official 2024 Spring Trails Challenge T-Shirt
- ✓ Logo included on the 2024 Spring Trails Challenge web page
- ✓ Inclusion in our weekly Spring Trails Challenge emails to registered participants

Wanderer Level Sponsor - \$500

- ✓ Logo included on the official 2024 Spring Trails Challenge T-Shirt
- ✓ Logo included on the 2024 Spring Trails Challenge web page

Please fill out the sponsorship form on the following page and return to us with your donation. If you have any questions about sponsorship details, the Spring Trails, Challenge, or the ReLeaf Napa Fund, please email ReLeafNapa@ncrposd.org.



ReLeaf Growing Parks for People.



2024 Spring Trails Challenge Sponsorship Form

This printable form is available for businesses and organizations who would like to make a sponsorship donation via check or money order. If you would like to donate via credit card, please email us at ReLeafNapa@ncrposd.org.

Thank you for your generous sponsorship of the 2024 Spring Trails Challenge! Your sponsorship and support will help the Napa Open Space District continue our work, maintain trails and outdoor spaces for recreation, and so much more.

Please fill out the form below and return to the address listed at the bottom of the page with your check. If you have questions about your sponsorship, please email ReLeafNapa@ncrposd.org.

Donor Information:

Organization or Business Nam	e:			
Contact Name (First & Last):				
Street Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Coo	de:	
Email Address:*				
Daytime Phone Number:				
Sponsorship Level:				
Trailblazer - \$2,500	Adventurer - \$	51,000	🔲 Wanderer - \$500	

Please Make Checks Payable to Napa County Regional Park and Open Space District. (Do not staple or tape checks to this form)

*An electronic receipt will be generated and sent to you via email once we have processed your donation.

Thank you for your support of the Napa Open Space District!

Please mail this form and your check or money order donation to:

Napa County Regional Park and Open Space District 1195 Third St. Second Floor Napa, CA 94559



